Freedom League
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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

King Of The Freedom Fucks
Phenom

lil phenom

Show me the money

The TD Running QB's

Tim

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

King Of The Freedom Fucks
lil phenom

Show me the money

The TD Running QB's

Tim

Wheel over them again

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

King Of The Freedom Fucks
Show me the money

The TD Running QB's

Tim

Wheel over them again

The Champ!!!!

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

King Of The Freedom Fucks
The TD Running QB's

Tim

Wheel over them again

The Champ!!!!

Lisa

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

King Of The Freedom Fucks
Tim

Wheel over them again

The Champ!!!!

Lisa

Tug on David's Johnson

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

King Of The Freedom Fucks
Wheel over them again

The Champ!!!!

Lisa

Tug on David's Johnson
Jeffery the stud

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

King Of The Freedom Fucks
The Champ!!!!

Lisa

Tug on David's Johnson
Jeffery the stud

Bday1973

198
152
213
197
177
172

202
163
134
220
147
176

202
128
198
183
156
196

185
163
195
192
157
221

137
172
200
164
116
215

186
146
198
156
153
203

197
177
157
237
135
157

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Bday1973

Jeffery the stud

Tug on David's Johnson
Lisa

The Champ!!!!

Wheel over them again

Phenom

Bday1973

Jeffery the stud

Tug on David's Johnson
Lisa

The Champ!!!!

lil phenom

Phenom

Bday1973

Jeffery the stud

Tug on David's Johnson
Lisa

Show me the money

lil phenom

Phenom

Bday1973

Jeffery the stud

Tug on David's Johnson

The TD Running QB's
Show me the money
lil phenom

Phenom

Bday1973

Jeffery the stud

Tim

The TD Running QB's
Show me the money
lil phenom

Phenom

Bday1973

Wheel over them again
Tim

The TD Running QB's
Show me the money

lil phenom

Phenom
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137
166
194
121
184
207

175
164
183
206
160
184

210
204
189
135
222
178

218
156
211
147
145
156

176
159
194
202
155
138

146
183
150
156
164
209

130
189
164

94
185
168
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

King Of The Freedom Fucks
Lisa

Tug on David's Johnson
Jeffery the stud

Bday1973

Phenom

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

King Of The Freedom Fucks
Tug on David's Johnson
Jeffery the stud

Bday1973

Phenom

lil phenom

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
King Of The Freedom Fucks
Jeffery the stud

Bday1973

Phenom

lil phenom

Show me the money

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
King Of The Freedom Fucks
Bday1973

Phenom

lil phenom

Show me the money

The TD Running QB's

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
King Of The Freedom Fucks
Phenom

lil phenom

Show me the money

The TD Running QB's

Tim

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
King Of The Freedom Fucks
lil phenom

Show me the money

The TD Running QB's

Tim

Wheel over them again

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Tim

Tug on David's Johnson
lil phenom

Wheel over them again
Bday1973

Jeffery the stud

Lisa

220
131
163
150
128
133

200
137
174
124
184
164

170
152
137
183
188
154

230
140
187
132
169
172

233
173
152
143
178
178

178
157
167
203
122
212

173
174
208
186
154
148
125

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Champ!!!!

Wheel over them again
Tim

The TD Running QB's
Show me the money

lil phenom

Lisa

The Champ!!!!

Wheel over them again
Tim

The TD Running QB's
Show me the money

Tug on David's Johnson
Lisa

The Champ!!!!

Wheel over them again
Tim

The TD Running QB's

Jeffery the stud

Tug on David's Johnson
Lisa

The Champ!!!!

Wheel over them again
Tim

Bday1973

Jeffery the stud

Tug on David's Johnson
Lisa

The Champ!!!!

Wheel over them again

Phenom

Bday1973

Jeffery the stud

Tug on David's Johnson
Lisa

The Champ!!!!

King Of The Freedom Fucks
Phenom

The Champ!!!!

The TD Running QB's
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Page 2/3

159
168
160
154
150
163

77
218
170
159
252
156

125
124
166
165
135
211

191
189
151
176
181
130

193
140
184
149
241
125

154
209
170
207
114
179

176
232
205
186
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Show me the money

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
lil phenom

Phenom

Bday1973

Jeffery the stud

Lisa

Show me the money
The Champ!!!!

Tim

Tug on David's Johnson
Wheel over them again

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
The TD Running QB's
Bday1973

Jeffery the stud

lil phenom

Lisa

Phenom

Show me the money
The Champ!!!!

Tim

Tug on David's Johnson
Wheel over them again

134

191 VS King Of The Freedom Fucks 213
147 Vs The TD Running QB's 213
209
178
139
116
197
158
159
147

202 VS King Of The Freedom Fucks 197
119
161
153
203
184
150
168
159
206
101
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