

Freedom League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	198	VS	Bday1973	137
Phenom	152	VS	Jeffery the stud	166
lil phenom	213	VS	Tug on David's Johnson	194
Show me the money	197	VS	Lisa	121
The TD Running QB's	177	VS	The Champ!!!!	184
Tim	172	VS	Wheel over them again	207
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	202	VS	Phenom	175
lil phenom	163	VS	Bday1973	164
Show me the money	134	VS	Jeffery the stud	183
The TD Running QB's	220	VS	Tug on David's Johnson	206
Tim	147	VS	Lisa	160
Wheel over them again	176	vs	The Champ!!!!	184
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	202	VC	lil phenom	210
Show me the money	128	vs vs	Phenom	204
The TD Running QB's	198	vs vs	Bday1973	189
Tim	183	vs vs	Jeffery the stud	135
Wheel over them again	156	VS	Tug on David's Johnson	222
The Champ!!!!	196	vs vs	Lisa	178
The Ghampiiii	130	٧٥	Lisa	170
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	185	VS	Show me the money	218
The TD Running QB's	163	VS	lil phenom	156
Tim	195	VS	Phenom	211
Wheel over them again	192	VS	Bday1973	147
The Champ!!!!	157	VS	Jeffery the stud	145
Lisa	221	VS	Tug on David's Johnson	156
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	137	VS	The TD Running QB's	176
Tim	172	VS	Show me the money	159
Wheel over them again	200	VS	lil phenom	194
The Champ!!!!	164	vs	Phenom	202
Lisa	116	VS	Bday1973	155
Tug on David's Johnson	215	vs	Jeffery the stud	138
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	106	1/0	Tim	146
King Of The Freedom Fucks Wheel over them again	186 146	VS		183
The Champ!!!!	198	VS	The TD Running QB's Show me the money	150
Lisa	156	vs vs	lil phenom	156
Tug on David's Johnson	153	vs vs	Phenom	164
Jeffery the stud	203	vs vs	Bday1973	209
deficity the stud	200	V3	Buay 1973	203
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	197	VS	Wheel over them again	130
The Champ!!!!	177	vs	Tim	189
Lisa	157	VS	The TD Running QB's	164
Tug on David's Johnson	237	VS	Show me the money	94
Jeffery the stud	135	VS	lil phenom	185
Bday1973	157	VS	Phenom	168



Freedom League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	220	VS	The Champ!!!!	159
Lisa	131	vs VS	Wheel over them again	168
Tug on David's Johnson	163	vs VS	Tim	160
Jeffery the stud	150	VS VS	The TD Running QB's	154
Bday1973	128	VS VS	Show me the money	150
Phenom	133	VS	lil phenom	163
THEHOIT	155	VS	iii prieriorii	100
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	200	VS	Lisa	77
Tug on David's Johnson	137	vs	The Champ!!!!	218
Jeffery the stud	174	vs	Wheel over them again	170
Bday1973	124	VS	Tim	159
Phenom	184	VS	The TD Running QB's	252
lil phenom	164	VS	Show me the money	156
Wash 40 NEL Wash 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	170		Turan Davidla Jahnaan	125
King Of The Freedom Fucks	170 152	VS	Tug on David's Johnson Lisa	125
Jeffery the stud Bday1973	137	vs vs	The Champ!!!!	166
Phenom	183	vs VS	Wheel over them again	165
lil phenom	188	VS VS	Tim	135
Show me the money	154	VS VS	The TD Running QB's	211
Gliow the the money	104	٧٥	The 12 Running Q23	211
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	230	VS	Jeffery the stud	191
Bday1973	140	VS	Tug on David's Johnson	189
Phenom	187	VS	Lisa	151
lil phenom	132	VS	The Champ!!!!	176
Show me the money	169	VS	Wheel over them again	181
The TD Running QB's	172	VS	Tim	130
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	233	VS	Bday1973	193
Phenom	173	vs VS	Jeffery the stud	140
lil phenom	152	vs	Tug on David's Johnson	184
Show me the money	143	VS	Lisa	149
The TD Running QB's	178	vs	The Champ!!!!	241
Tim	178	VS	Wheel over them again	125
			Ç	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
King Of The Freedom Fucks	178	VS	Phenom	154
lil phenom	157	VS	Bday1973	209
Show me the money	167	VS	Jeffery the stud	170
The TD Running QB's	203	VS	Tug on David's Johnson	207
Tim	122	VS	Lisa	114
Wheel over them again	212	VS	The Champ!!!!	179
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Tim	173	vs	King Of The Freedom Fucks	176
Tug on David's Johnson	174	VS	Phenom	232
lil phenom	208	VS	The Champ!!!!	205
Wheel over them again	186	VS	The TD Running QB's	186
Bday1973	154		-	
Jeffery the stud	148			
Lisa	125			



Freedom League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Show me the money	134			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
lil phenom	191	VS	King Of The Freedom Fucks	213
Phenom	147	VS	The TD Running QB's	213
Bday1973	209			
Jeffery the stud	178			
Lisa	139			
Show me the money	116			
The Champ!!!!	197			
Tim	158			
Tug on David's Johnson	159			
Wheel over them again	147			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
The TD Running QB's	202	VS	King Of The Freedom Fucks	197
Bday1973	119			
Jeffery the stud	161			
lil phenom	153			
Lisa	203			
Phenom	184			
Show me the money	150			
The Champ!!!!	168			
Tim	159			
Tug on David's Johnson	206			
Wheel over them again	101			